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 156 ALFREDO CLETO JUNIOR 18046018880 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  691,40 03/01/2023 13/06/202313/0-2023       

 6 ANTONIO SIDNEI RODOLFO JUNIOR 37132347870 3.3.90.33  1.800,00  1.800,00 09/02/20231593/0-2023       

 50 ADEMIR MOREIRA 07297207802 14301079 3.3.90.33  250,00  250,00 14/02/20231663/0-2023       

 141 ANTONIO SIDNEI RODOLFO JUNIOR 37132347870 3.3.90.33  6.000,00  6.000,00 14/03/20233010/0-2023       

 156 WANDERLEY FERNANDES DE SOUZA 25862961844 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  990,00 30/03/2023 02/06/20233930/0-2023       

 50 ANDRÉ LEME 26454932893 3.3.90.33  600,00  600,00 11/04/20234736/0-2023       

 108 ROSANGELA SOUZA DE MOURA 29785267857 3.3.90.33  600,00  600,00 19/04/20235207/0-2023       

 235 CARMO HENRIQUE CONTIERI 27982156843 23.559.685-1 3.3.90.33  620,00  620,00 20/04/20235289/0-2023       

 141 SILVANA MARIA DA COSTA NASCIMENTO 27454565808 3.3.90.33  1.200,00  615,00 27/04/2023 28/06/20235399/0-2023       

 141 EDSON CAMILO MENDES 34537262869 3.3.90.33  600,00  135,30 26/04/2023 19/06/20235400/0-2023       

 8 DANIELE APARECIDA NUNES RODRIGUES 32297374828 3.3.90.39  500,00  495,90 27/04/2023 19/06/20235830/0-2023       

 261 ALANO DE ABREU SOARES VIEIRA 42832016855 3.3.90.39  300,00  247,00 04/05/2023 05/06/20235833/0-2023       

 573 NATAN VICOZI BAPTISTA DA SILVEIRA 51970519819 3.3.90.33  330,00  309,25 28/04/2023 13/06/20235872/0-2023       

 573 JOAO ROBERTO CRAVO DE OLIVEIRA 14894212897 19.681.626-9 3.3.90.33  710,00  316,64 03/05/2023 13/06/20235958/0-2023       

 141 MARCELO LUIZ SAMPAIO 26779680885 3.3.90.33  800,00  431,00 04/05/2023 13/06/20235960/0-2023       

 6 MARCUS VINICIUS SENNE DIAS 36512057899 3.3.90.33  5.000,00  4.293,67 04/05/2023 19/06/20236024/0-2023       

 141 JOSIANE DE ALMEIDA QUEIROZ 33786606862 3.3.90.33  800,00  755,10 10/05/2023 05/06/20236082/0-2023       

 156 RODRIGO RODRIGUES DE SIQUEIRA 31728339847 3.3.90.14  300,00  280,00 10/05/2023 01/06/20236088/0-2023       

 6 ALAN RUBENS DE ALMEIDA 39576443806 3.3.90.33  3.000,00  3.000,00 12/05/20236244/0-2023       

 156 EZEQUIEL SOUTO PEREIRA 24741244890 262068837 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  982,30 15/05/2023 07/06/20236261/0-2023       

 156 JOAQUIM LEVI DA SILVA 17365272821 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  795,60 15/05/2023 05/06/20236347/0-2023       

 156 WILLIAM TEIXEIRA 17698239802 331289210 3.3.90.14  400,00  310,00 16/05/2023 12/06/20236349/0-2023       

 212 MAYARA DA CRUZ FERREIRA 44654927824 41.058.549 - X 3.3.90.33  400,00  195,62 15/05/2023 05/06/20236365/0-2023       

 141 ANDREA CRISTIANE MILANI DOS SANTOS 12619252890 3.3.90.33  600,00  242,01 15/05/2023 05/06/20236387/0-2023       

 50 PRISCILA RODRIGUES DE MORAIS MELLO 30484873873 3.3.90.33  100,00  82,00 16/05/2023 05/06/20236391/0-2023       

 357 REINALDO ADRIANO BERNARDO DE OLIVEIRA18911254860 3.3.90.33  400,00  152,00 17/05/2023 19/06/20236392/0-2023       

 555 REINALDO ANDRADE DA CRUZ 12929508892 3.3.90.33  95,00  95,00 17/05/20236488/0-2023       

 156 DAVID RAIMUNDO MACHADO 30585267847 423695058 3.3.90.14  300,00  280,00 18/05/2023 27/06/20236531/0-2023       

 156 MARCOS ANTONIO PAIVA 30761341838 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  720,00 18/05/2023 06/06/20236611/0-2023       

 555 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA MENDES 35708139838 3.3.90.33  330,00  172,80 19/05/2023 05/06/20236612/0-2023       

 414 VALDEMIR ALIAGA 02069797899 3.3.90.33  450,00  330,92 19/05/2023 13/06/20236613/0-2023       

 166 LUIS CARLOS RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 45273381886 3.3.90.33  1.200,00  768,50 22/05/2023 19/06/20236633/0-2023       

 156 CHARLES CRISTIAN FERREIRA DIAS 37181296809 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  983,60 22/05/2023 16/06/20236669/0-2023       

 156 ANTONIO FERREIRA NETO 34116267805 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  960,00 22/05/2023 16/06/20236753/0-2023       

 50 ANDRÉ LEME 26454932893 3.3.90.33  1.000,00  1.000,00 23/05/20236764/0-2023       

 141 ANA LAURA B. FERREIRA 43046666810 3.3.90.33  220,00  105,78 25/05/2023 05/06/20236811/0-2023       

 156 ELIZEU ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA 34183379881 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 25/05/2023 20/06/20236818/0-2023       

 156 EDMILSON FRANCISCO CHULE FERREIRA 08799023881 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 25/05/20236850/0-2023       

 573 BRUNO FRANCISCO BLOES FORTE 29732854880 3.3.90.33  480,00  480,00 24/05/20236851/0-2023       

 414 EDUARDO SANTOS DE FRANÇA 18186345892 3.3.90.33  300,00  79,78 25/05/2023 19/06/20236852/0-2023       

 6 DANIELE APARECIDA NUNES RODRIGUES 32297374828 3.3.90.33  600,00  314,30 23/05/2023 19/06/20236853/0-2023       

 50 HENEIDA MARIA DE SOUSA 11292251867 3.3.90.33  910,00  910,00 24/05/20236854/0-2023       
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 555 MAURILIO ALEIXO LOREDO 10836615743 3.3.90.33  210,00  120,00 24/05/2023 05/06/20236855/0-2023       

 123 NILSON TADEU DA SILVA 27822163841 3.3.90.33  1.200,00  614,92 25/05/2023 22/06/20236858/0-2023       

 156 ALEX SANDRO RODRIGUES ACACIO 34752533804 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 26/05/2023 16/06/20236965/0-2023       

 156 MARCIO ALESSANDRO SAMPAIO 25362106856 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  930,00 26/05/2023 16/06/20236966/0-2023       

 156 ISAAC DANIEL GEWEHR 21297943864 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  920,00 26/05/2023 22/06/20236967/0-2023       

 141 FLAVIA MARIA TASCA DA SILVA 38227539807 3.3.90.33  150,00  37,91 29/05/2023 19/06/20237014/0-2023       

 156 ADILSON JOSE DA COSTA 17641626840 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  874,20 30/05/2023 16/06/20237046/0-2023       

 156 RAMON MARTINES 14483264869 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 30/05/2023 21/06/20237047/0-2023       

 156 NELSON YOSHIO OIKAWA 18182063825 3.3.90.14  300,00  220,00 30/05/2023 29/06/20237069/0-2023       

 6 MARCUS VINICIUS SENNE DIAS 36512057899 3.3.90.33  3.000,00  3.000,00 29/05/20237070/0-2023       

 261 ALANO DE ABREU SOARES VIEIRA 42832016855 3.3.90.39  300,00  173,00 01/06/2023 28/06/20237406/0-2023       

 166 LUIS CARLOS RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 45273381886 3.3.90.33  1.200,00  1.200,00 31/05/20237449/0-2023       

 555 REINALDO ANDRADE DA CRUZ 12929508892 3.3.90.33  670,00  457,34 31/05/2023 19/06/20237491/0-2023       

 166 ANA LAURA B. FERREIRA 43046666810 3.3.90.33  200,00  64,00 05/06/2023 19/06/20237493/0-2023       

 156 CLOVIS ALVES DA SILVA 04854475846 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  958,90 01/06/2023 26/06/20237494/0-2023       

 156 ADRIANO SOARES LOREDO 29478915894 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 01/06/2023 20/06/20237495/0-2023       

 156 ANDREWS ROBERTO GUELFES BARNABE 31659413869 43.039.851 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  820,40 05/06/2023 16/06/20237569/0-2023       

 386 DANILO VALERIANO PEDROSO 28800899803 3.3.90.33  70,00  70,00 01/06/2023 19/06/20237572/0-2023       

 8 ELIZANGELA APARECIDA FERREIRA 24741429830 3.3.90.39  500,00  500,00 05/06/2023 28/06/20237573/0-2023       

 156 WANDERLEY FERNANDES DE SOUZA 25862961844 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 05/06/20237646/0-2023       

 414 ROSALINA APARECIDA DE QUEIROZ DO NASCIMENTO32063927804 3.3.90.33  250,00  109,00 06/06/2023 28/06/20237654/0-2023       

 573 ALAN DE SOUZA GALVÃO 30981101801 3.3.90.33  170,00  170,00 02/06/20237655/0-2023       

 573 NATAN VICOZI BAPTISTA DA SILVEIRA 51970519819 3.3.90.33  70,00  70,00 02/06/20237656/0-2023       

 50 MAGALI BALDOINO RIBEIRO 29945382888 3.3.90.33  70,00  63,00 05/06/2023 19/06/20237679/0-2023       

 156 JOAQUIM LEVI DA SILVA 17365272821 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  325,20 05/06/2023 22/06/20237680/0-2023       

 156 ANDRE FERREIRA DE LARA 40897386876 3.3.90.14  300,00  100,00 05/06/2023 29/06/20237681/0-2023       

 156 RODRIGO RODRIGUES DE SIQUEIRA 31728339847 3.3.90.14  300,00  300,00 05/06/20237682/0-2023       

 300 SILVANA APARECIDA RAMOS 32682375847 3.3.90.39  500,00  500,00 05/06/20237685/0-2023       

 156 MARCOS ANTONIO PAIVA 30761341838 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  660,00 07/06/2023 27/06/20237730/0-2023       

 156 SILVIO PEDROSO 11329116801 203284008 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  740,00 07/06/2023 29/06/20237731/0-2023       

 414 JULIANA APARECIDA ALIAGA RAMOS 32534152874 3.3.90.33  1.200,00  588,00 07/06/2023 28/06/20237732/0-2023       

 156 EZEQUIEL SOUTO PEREIRA 24741244890 262068837 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  560,00 12/06/2023 22/06/20237809/0-2023       

 573 EDSON ALVES JUNIOR 43354175869 3.3.90.33  170,00  119,90 07/06/2023 19/06/20237810/0-2023       

 156 WILLIAM TEIXEIRA 17698239802 331289210 3.3.90.14  300,00  300,00 12/06/20237811/0-2023       

 141 LIDIA REGINA TREVISANI RIBEIRO FIUZA 13892588821 3.3.90.33  300,00  0,00 14/06/2023 19/06/20237859/0-2023       

 300 GABRIEL DAMIAO RIBEIRO MACHADO 38217536848 3.3.90.39  1.000,00  1.000,00 14/06/20237915/0-2023       

 166 JOSIANE DE ALMEIDA QUEIROZ 33786606862 3.3.90.33  800,00  800,00 21/06/20237916/0-2023       

 414 VARANI BALTHAZAR DE SOUZA JUNIOR 33774373809 3.3.90.33  6.000,00  6.000,00 15/06/20238006/0-2023       

 414 SANDRA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO CAMARGO15667864878 3.3.90.33  4.500,00  4.500,00 15/06/20238011/0-2023       

 156 ADILSON JOSE DA COSTA 17641626840 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 19/06/20238095/0-2023       

 156 ANDREWS ROBERTO GUELFES BARNABE 31659413869 43.039.851 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 19/06/20238096/0-2023       

 156 ALEX SANDRO RODRIGUES ACACIO 34752533804 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 19/06/20238097/0-2023       
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 156 MARCIO ALESSANDRO SAMPAIO 25362106856 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 19/06/20238098/0-2023       

 156 CHARLES CRISTIAN FERREIRA DIAS 37181296809 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 19/06/20238099/0-2023       

 156 ANTONIO FERREIRA NETO 34116267805 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 19/06/20238172/0-2023       

 573 EDSON ALVES JUNIOR 43354175869 3.3.90.33  940,00  940,00 16/06/20238202/0-2023       

 573 ALAN DE SOUZA GALVÃO 30981101801 3.3.90.33  400,00  400,00 20/06/20238234/0-2023       

 414 CARLOS FRANCISCO FERRAZ JUNIOR 27609487813 30.649.087-0 3.3.90.33  500,00  0,00 20/06/2023 29/06/20238235/0-2023       

 414 LAZARA DE FATIMA SIQUEIRA 07297385824 3.3.90.33  1.200,00  1.200,00 20/06/20238236/0-2023       

 156 ELIZEU ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA 34183379881 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 21/06/20238281/0-2023       

 156 ADRIANO SOARES LOREDO 29478915894 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 22/06/20238282/0-2023       

 156 ISAAC DANIEL GEWEHR 21297943864 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 22/06/20238316/0-2023       

 156 EZEQUIEL SOUTO PEREIRA 24741244890 262068837 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 22/06/20238317/0-2023       

 156 RAMON MARTINES 14483264869 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 22/06/20238318/0-2023       

 8 DANIELE APARECIDA NUNES RODRIGUES 32297374828 3.3.90.39  500,00  500,00 26/06/20238319/0-2023       

 274 ALANO DE ABREU SOARES VIEIRA 42832016855 3.3.90.39  300,00  300,00 23/06/20238322/0-2023       

 414 EDUARDO SANTOS DE FRANÇA 18186345892 3.3.90.33  300,00  300,00 22/06/20238323/0-2023       

 166 LUIS CARLOS RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 45273381886 3.3.90.33  1.200,00  1.200,00 23/06/20238326/0-2023       

 6 ALAN RUBENS DE ALMEIDA 39576443806 3.3.90.33  4.000,00  4.000,00 22/06/20238340/0-2023       

 156 CLOVIS ALVES DA SILVA 04854475846 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 27/06/20238534/0-2023       

 156 MARCOS ANTONIO PAIVA 30761341838 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 27/06/20238539/0-2023       

 156 DAVID RAIMUNDO MACHADO 30585267847 423695058 3.3.90.14  300,00  300,00 29/06/20238562/0-2023       

 555 RENATO HEBER DE ALMEIDA 26834821830 3.3.90.33  95,00  95,00 27/06/20238577/0-2023       

 6 MARCUS VINICIUS SENNE DIAS 36512057899 3.3.90.33  3.000,00  3.000,00 28/06/20238587/0-2023       

 50 HENEIDA MARIA DE SOUSA 11292251867 3.3.90.33  390,00  390,00 28/06/20238588/0-2023       

 156 SILVIO PEDROSO 11329116801 203284008 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 29/06/20238611/0-2023       

 156 NELSON YOSHIO OIKAWA 18182063825 3.3.90.14  300,00  300,00 29/06/20238612/0-2023       

 573 NATAN VICOZI BAPTISTA DA SILVEIRA 51970519819 3.3.90.33  10.000,00  10.000,00 30/06/20238616/0-2023       

 573 EDSON ALVES JUNIOR 43354175869 3.3.90.33  330,00  330,00 30/06/20238618/0-2023       

Total Geral:  114.680,00  103.511,24

JULIO FERNANDO GALVÃO DIAS
Prefeito Municipal
072.113.748,29

ROSANA AP. GARCIA SANTOS
Tesoureira

304.200.638-70

RENILDA ALEXANDRE S. DE PROENÇA
Coordenadora Div. Contabilidade

CRC 1SP 247748/0-8

CAPAO BONITO, 18 de Julho de 2023.


